Version

Type

Tyre Size

LI/SS

GROWING TOGETHER

AIROMAX AM 27 - Teknik Ozellikler

Description

AIROMAX AM 27 vinglerin kullanildidi insaat uygulamalari
icin yola yonelik ideal lastiktir. Isiya karsi olagantist
dayaniklilik ve sira digi stirtis konforu saglar. AIROMAX AM
27 6zellikle yuksek seviyede yol tutus niteligi gerektiren
isler icin uygun, yuksek hizl bir lastiktir.

UM

International Standard

Construction

% RADIAL

Machinery

Endustriyel: Mobil Ving

STANDARD
TL

525/80 R 25
(20.5R 25)

176 F



Dimensions International Standard

Overall Width (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)
Static Loaded Radius (mm)
Rolling Circumference (mm)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar 5.25 5.50

80 5600 5800

530

1481

681

4534

17.00/2.0

17.00/1.7 CR

E11-54R-0016681

6.00 6.25 6.50 6.75

6300 6500 6700 6900

7.00

7100

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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