

# AIROMAX AM 27 - Teknik Özellikler



# **Description**

AIROMAX AM 27 vinçlerin kullanıldığı inşaat uygulamaları için yola yönelik ideal lastiktir. Isıya karşı olağanüstü dayanıklılık ve sıra dışı sürüş konforu sağlar. AIROMAX AM 27 özellikle yüksek seviyede yol tutuş niteliği gerektiren işler için uygun, yüksek hızlı bir lastiktir.

#### UM

International Standard

#### Construction



₩ RADIAL

## Machinery

Endüstriyel: Mobil Vinç

Version	STANDARD
Туре	TL
Tyre Size	525/80 R 25 (20.5 R 25)
LI/SS	176 F

## **Dimensions International Standard**

Overall Width (mm)	530
Overall Diameter (mm)	1481
Static Loaded Radius (mm)	681
Rolling Circumference (mm)	4534
Rim Rec	17.00/2.0
Rim Alt	17.00/1.7 CR
ECE	E11-54R-0016681

# Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar	5.25	5.50	5.75	6.00	6.25	6.50	6.75	7.00
80	5600	5800	6000	6300	6500	6700	6900	7100

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and pressure condition.

#### Printed on 5/11/2025 10:19 AM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..